Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6
Elite Women
1 112 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila Czech Republic Elite 8 2 4 2
2 122 SUI19841018  SCHNIDER Pascale SUISS Elite 10 4 3 3
3 119 POL19890816 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna POLAND u23 10 7 2 1
4 118 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POLAND u23 16 1 510
5 121 POL19861128 JASINSKA Edyta POLAND Elite 16 8 1 7
6 116 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND u23 17 3 8 6
7 128 SVK19900206 Pavlendova Alzbeta SLOVAKIA u23 19 9 6 4
8 123 ITA19840710 Basso Laura ITALY Elite 23 117 5
9 124 ITA19810211 Scafetta Annamaria ITALY Elite 28 109 9
10 102 AUT19830921 REINER Elisabeth AUSTRIA W-Elit 34 121012
11 113 CZE19910707 ZALESKA Lucie Czech Republic u23 39 6258
12 127 HUN19811121 KENYO Anita HUNGARY W-Elit 51 1426 11
13 126 HUN19900326 GYURJAN Adrienn HUNGARY u23 53 132713
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results

Omnium, Eliminations-race, all two laps, Elite Women 6000 m - 7:42.727 - 46.68 km/h

# Bib
1. 119
2. 112
3. 122
4. 128
5. 123
6. 116
7. 121
8. 113
9. 124
10. 118
1. 127
12. 102
13. 126
DNS 117

Code
POL19890816
CZE19860109
SUI19841018
SVK19900206
ITA19840710
POL19910121
POL19861128
CZE19910707
ITA19810211
POL19890921
HUN19811121
AUT19830921
HUN19900326
POL19881108

Name

PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna

MACHACOVA Jarmila
SCHNIDER Pascale
Pavlendova Alzbeta
Basso Laura
RUTKOWSKA Natalia
JASINSKA Edyta
ZALESKA Lucie
Scafetta Annamaria
WOJTYRA Malgorzata
KENYO Anita
REINER Elisabeth
GYURJAN Adrienn
JANOWIAK Marta
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Club

POLAND
Czech Republic
SUISS
SLOVAKIA
ITALY
POLAND
POLAND
Czech Republic
ITALY
POLAND
HUNGARY
AUSTRIA
HUNGARY
POLAND
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Categ Rou
u23 24
Elite 24
Elite 22
u23 20
Elite 18
u23 16
Elite 14
u23 12
Elite 10
u23 8
W-Elit 6
W-Elit 4
u23 2
u23
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Omnium Points Race Elite Women [20km, 8 Sprints]

27:59.590 - 42.87 km/h

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Rou 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1. 121 POL19861128 JASINSKA Edyta POLAND Elite 25 9 +1 5
2. 119 POL19890816 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna POLAND u23 23 3 3/13/3/2/2/35|2
3. 122 SUI19841018  SCHNIDER Pascale SUISS Elite 19 2 5215 12 3
4. 112 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila Czech Republic Elite 18 5 2 535 3
5. 118 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POLAND u23 11 1 515
6. 128 SVK19900206 Pavlendova Alzbeta SLOVAKIA u23 6 6 1 2 3
7. 123 ITA19840710  Basso Laura ITALY Elite 3 8 1 11
8. 116 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND u23 2 7 2
9. 124 1TA19810211  Scafetta Annamaria ITALY Elite -19 4 -1 1
10. 102 AUT19830921 REINER Elisabeth AUSTRIA W-Elit -40 10 -2

DNF 113 CZE19910707 ZALESKA Lucie Czech Republic u23 -40 -2

DNF 126 HUN19900326 GYURJAN Adrienn HUNGARY u23 -60 -3

DNF 127 HUN19811121 KENYO Anita HUNGARY W-Elit -40 -2

DNS 106 AUT19841028 RUSO Karin AUSTRIA W-Elit

DNS 117 POL19881108 JANOWIAK Marta POLAND u23
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Elite Women - Omnium, flying Lap
# Bib Code Name Nation Categ Run 1 Speed
1. 118 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POLAND u23 14.976 60.10
2. 112 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila Czech Republic Elite 15.523 57.98
3. 116 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND u23 15.615 57.64
4. 122 SUI19841018 SCHNIDER Pascale SuISS Elite 15.640 57.54
5. 117 POL19881108 JANOWIAK Marta POLAND u23 15.665 57.45
6. 113 CZE19910707 ZALESKA Lucie Czech Republic u23 15.673 57.42
7. 119 POL19890816 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna POLAND u23 15.679 57.40
8. 121 POL19861128 JASINSKA Edyta POLAND Elite 15.760 57.11
9. 128 SVK19900206 Pavlendova Alzbeta SLOVAKIA u23 16.004 56.24
10. 124 ITA19810211  Scafetta Annamaria ITALY Elite 16.163 55.68
11. 123 ITA19840710 Basso Laura ITALY Elite 16.590 54.25
12. 102 AUT19830921 REINER Elisabeth AUSTRIA W-Elit 16.919 53.19
13. 126 HUN19900326 GYURJAN Adrienn HUNGARY u23 17.952 50.13
14. 127 HUN19811121 KENYO Anita HUNGARY W-Elit 18.190 49.48
DNS 106 AUT19841028 RUSO Karin AUSTRIA W-Elit
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